
 

 

Sense and Sustainability 
List of Works for Sale & Price List 

 

Title  Size Price 

Black Coral 20 in x 20 in x 26  
 

$1,000.00 

Black Peony 24 in x 12 ½ in x 1.25 in 
 

$350.00 

Blue Wolf 62 in x 50 in 
 

$1200.00 

Bluetanica 60 in x 18 in $750.00 

Bluetanica Garden 72 in x 42 in x 12 
 

$1200.00 

Bubbles 30 in x 24 in 
 

$650.00 

Butterfly 30 in x 24 in 
 

$650.00 

Climbing Vines 32 in x 32 in x 7 in 
 

$550.00 

Cone Fountain 44 in x 12 in x 6 in 
 

$550.00 

Cyanotype Paper Dress 62 in x 36 dia 
 

$1200.00 

Emerald City 32 in x 25 in x 16 in                $550.00 
 

Firework 
 
Flora Frock 
 
Green Modular 
 
Luminous City 
 
Paper mâché Pottery  

30 in x 24 in 
 
78 in x 78 in x 96 in 
 
38 in x 30 in x 24 in 
 
36 in x 36 in 
 
Set of 6, various, sizes 

$650.00 
 

$1500.00 
 

$750.00 
 

$750.00 
 

$250.00/ea 



 
Sea Urchin 
 
Spider Web 
 
Star at Night 
 
Thin Lines 
 
Window 
 
Modular Maneuver 
 

 
15 in x 14 in 
 
36 in x 24 in 
 
60 in x 36 in 
 
33 in x 26 in 
 
12 in x 12 in 
 
        ---- 

 
$550.00 

 
$650.00 

 
$750.00 

 
$750.00 

 
$250.00 

 
$1500.00 

 


