

## Sense and Sustainability List of Works for Sale & Price List

<u>Title</u>	Size	<b>Price</b>
Black Coral	20 in x 20 in x 26	\$1,000.00
Black Peony	24 in x 12 ½ in x 1.25 in	\$350.00
Blue Wolf	62 in x 50 in	\$1200.00
Bluetanica	60 in x 18 in	\$750.00
Bluetanica Garden	72 in x 42 in x 12	\$1200.00
Bubbles	30 in x 24 in	\$650.00
Butterfly	30 in x 24 in	\$650.00
Climbing Vines	32 in x 32 in x 7 in	\$550.00
Cone Fountain	44 in x 12 in x 6 in	\$550.00
Cyanotype Paper Dress	62 in x 36 dia	\$1200.00
Emerald City	32 in x 25 in x 16 in	\$550.00
Firework	30 in x 24 in	\$650.00
Flora Frock	78 in x 78 in x 96 in	\$1500.00
Green Modular	38 in x 30 in x 24 in	\$750.00
Luminous City	36 in x 36 in	\$750.00
Paper mâché Pottery	Set of 6, various, sizes	\$250.00/ea

Modular Maneuver		\$1500.00
Window	12 in x 12 in	\$250.00
Thin Lines	33 in x 26 in	\$750.00
Star at Night	60 in x 36 in	\$750.00
Spider Web	36 in x 24 in	\$650.00
Sea Urchin	15 in x 14 in	\$550.00